
www.helmarparts.com
© Copyright 2012 HELMAR INC.

Mast Roller Bearings
272

BAKER

102891

BAKER

104744

CASCADE

231359

CASCADE

231426

CASCADE

CASCADE

660050

CASCADE

652247

CASCADE

660051

CASCADE

661549

CASCADE

CASCADE

662145

CASCADE

664206

CASCADE

683819

CASCADE

688169

CLARK

CLARK

1655512

CLARK

1695854

CLARK

1722452

CLARK

1819484

CLARK

1821118

CLARK

2326653

CLARK

2357723

CLARK

2359625

CLARK

2383572

CLARK

2782771

CLARK

2783406

CLARK

2801859

CLARK

2803437

CLARK CLARK

333520

231427

Chain
Sheave

1648618

Chain
Sheave

661550

Chain
Sheave

329488

Chain
Sheave



CLARK

4330973

CLARK

721689

CLARK

738752

CLARK

746623

CROWN

077943

CROWN

103284-1

CROWN CROWN

123400

CROWN

CROWN

74020

CROWN

74668

CROWN

74668-1

CROWN

74668-2

DOOSAN

D300038

DOOSAN

D581814

DOOSAN

D581815

DOOSAN

D581816

HYSTER

125217

HYSTER

125223

HYSTER

126764

HYSTER

129002

HYSTER

1313358

HYSTER

1319673

HYSTER

1332037

HYSTER

1332038

HYSTER

1333396

HYSTER

1333399

HYSTER

1333648

HYSTER

1333649

2357128

Chain
Sheave

106527

Roller
Assembly
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HYSTER

1334433

HYSTER

1343001

HYSTER

1343002

HYSTER

1343003

HYSTER

1343005

HYSTER

1343010

HYSTER

1343011

HYSTER

1343018

HYSTER

1343021

HYSTER

1345219

HYSTER

1345220

HYSTER

1353191

HYSTER

1353192

HYSTER

1363272

HYSTER HYSTER HYSTER

1378699

HYSTER HYSTER

1387993

HYSTER

1395168

HYSTER

1395169

HYSTER

1395170

HYSTER

1395171

HYSTER

1395172

HYSTER

1395173

HYSTER

1395174

HYSTER

1395177

HYSTER

1395178

HYSTER

1399203

1378692

Chain
Sheave

1379682

Chain
Sheave

1371361

Chain
Sheave

HYSTER

1334431



HYSTER

1511882

HYSTER

1511883

HYSTER

1511884

HYSTER

1692093

HYSTER

186711

HYSTER

193557

HYSTER

2033828

HYSTER HYSTER

2302771

HYSTER

2303610

HYSTER

2303874

HYSTER

2305194

HYSTER

2309514

HYSTER

231020

HYSTER

2310327

HYSTER

244005

HYSTER

270153

HYSTER

3003693

HYSTER

302828

HYSTER

3054631

HYSTER

329090

HYSTER

329091

HYSTER

334932

HYSTER

339927

HYSTER HYSTER

362352

HYSTER

376056

HYSTER

41211

HYSTER

87905346906

Chain
Sheave

Chain
Sheave

Chain
Sheave

Chain
Sheave

2039663

Side
Roller

Side
Roller

Side
Roller
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KOMATSU

37B-9AA-1112

KOMATSU

37B-9AA-1122

KOMATSU

37B-9AA-1132

KOMATSU

37B-9AA-1210

KOMATSU

37B-9AA-1220

KOMATSU

37B-9AA-1230

KOMATSU

37B-9AA-1312

KOMATSU

37B-9AA-1322

KOMATSU

37B-9AA-1512

KOMATSU

37B-9AA-1522

KOMATSU

37B-9AA-1532

KOMATSU

37B-9AA-1541

KOMATSU

37B-9AA-2111

KOMATSU

37B-9AA-2121

KOMATSU

37B-9AA-2141

KOMATSU

37B-9AA-2311

KOMATSU

37B-9AA-2321

KALMAR AC

4832744

KALMAR AC

4916533

KALMAR AC

4941962

KALMAR AC

4941963

KALMAR AC

4941964

KALMAR AC

4941965

KALMAR AC

4941966

KALMAR AC

4966387

KALMAR AC

8613025

KALMAR AC

4941967

KALMAR AC

4941968

KALMAR AC

4941969

HYSTER

87907



LINDE

0009249476

LINDE

0009249477

LINDE

0009249480

LINDE

0009249481

LINDE

0009249482

MITSI / CAT

1036464

MITSI / CAT

1055601

MITSI / CAT

2I5425

MITSI / CAT

2I5630

MITSI / CAT

308918

MITSI / CAT

314046

MITSI / CAT

314047

MITSI / CAT

910946

MITSI / CAT

911639

MITSI / CAT

911640

MITSI / CAT

912899

MITSI / CAT

94010-06700

LINDE

0009249462

LINDE

0009249475

KOMATSU

3EC-71-A1410

KOMATSU

3ED-71-41220

LINDE

0009249461

KOMATSU

3EB-79-A5210

KOMATSU

3EB-79-A5220

KOMATSU

37B-9AA-2511

KOMATSU

37B-9AA-2521

KOMATSU

37B-9AA-2531

KOMATSU

37B-9AA-2541

KOMATSU

3EB-73-A5010

Chain
Sheave
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MITSI / CAT

94211-11900

MITSI / CAT

94401-03500

MITSI / CAT

94410-00600

MITSI / CAT

94410-00700

MITSI / CAT

94411-03700

MITSI / CAT

94447-11200

MITSI / CAT

94447-11300

MITSI / CAT

94447-11400

MITSI / CAT

94447-11500

MITSI / CAT

94447-11600

MITSI / CAT

94511-05500

MITSI / CAT

94511-05600

MITSI / CAT

94511-05700

MITSI / CAT

971007

MITSI / CAT

971008

MITSI / CAT

971198

MITSI / CAT

972434

MITSI / CAT

94101-21602

MITSI / CAT MITSI / CAT

94110-01100

MITSI / CAT

94111-07700

MITSI / CAT

94111-07800

MITSI / CAT

94210-00600

MITSI / CAT

94210-00700

MITSI / CAT MITSI / CAT

94211-05300

MITSI / CAT

94211-05400

MITSI / CAT

94211-09800

MITSI / CAT

94211-11800

94211-00800

Chain
Sheave

94102-10301

Side
Roller

Side
Roller

Side
Roller

Side
Roller

MITSI / CAT

94010-06800



NISSAN

59117-10H11

NISSAN

59117-20H00

NISSAN

59117-20H01

NISSAN

59117-20H02

NISSAN

59117-20H10

NISSAN

59117-20H11

NISSAN

59117-FK400

NISSAN

59117-FK401

NISSAN

59117-FK402

NISSAN

59117-L1200

NISSAN

59117-L1210

NISSAN

59117-L1212

NISSAN

59117-L1400

NISSAN

59117-L1410

NISSAN

59117-L6000

NISSAN

59117-L6001

NISSAN

59117-L6002

NISSAN

59117-10H02

NISSAN

59117-10H10

NISSAN

59117-00H00

NISSAN

59117-00H01

NISSAN

59117-00H02

NISSAN

59117-00H11

NISSAN

59117-01H00

NISSAN

59117-01H01

NISSAN

59117-10H00

NISSAN

59117-10H01

MITSI / CAT MITSI / CAT

94210-20503

Chain
Sheave

973531

Chain
Sheave

www.helmarparts.com
© Copyright 2012 HELMAR INC.

279

Mast Roller Bearings

MITSI / CAT

973330



www.helmarparts.com
© Copyright 2012 HELMAR INC.

Mast Roller Bearings
280

NISSAN NISSAN

59532-FE000

NISSAN

59532-FF000

NISSAN

59532-L2601

NISSAN

59532-L2901

PRIME MOVER

21089-01

RAYMOND

449-011

RAYMOND

449-015

RAYMOND

449-032

TCM

211F8-22201

TCM

211F8-22221

TCM

214A8-22211

TCM

22018-30304

TCM

22088-22151

TCM

22088-32101

TCM

22198-22341C

TCM

22578-22291B

NISSAN

59117-L9001

NISSAN

59117-L9002

NISSAN

59117-L9200

NISSAN

59117-L9400

NISSAN NISSAN NISSAN

59440-L2900

NISSAN

59440-L9500

NISSAN

59530-L1150

NISSAN

59530-L1450

NISSAN

59530-L6050

NISSAN

59531-L1400

59440-10H00

Chain
Sheave

Chain
Sheave

Chain
Sheave

Chain
Sheave

59532-13H00

Side
Roller

Side
Roller

Side
Roller

Side
Roller

Side
Roller

Side
Roller

Side
Roller

Side
Roller

59440-L2600

NISSAN

59117-L9000



TOYOTA

61236-23320-71

TOYOTA

61236-23601-71

TOYOTA

61236-31320-71

TOYOTA

61236-U1000-71

TOYOTA

61236-U1010-71

TOYOTA

61236-U2010-71

TOYOTA

61236-U2170-71

TOYOTA

61246-34241-71

TOYOTA

61246-U1000-71

TOYOTA

61246-U2010-71

TOYOTA

61286-U2010-71

TOYOTA

61436-31620-71

TOYOTA

61541-U1100-71

TOYOTA

61541-U2100-71

TOYOTA

61552-34030-71

TOYOTA

61821-10480-71

TOYOTA

61821-U1010-71

TOYOTA

42617-11500-71

TOYOTA

61236-20540-71

TCM

23458-32052

TCM

23658-33001A

TCM

23918-22211

TCM

24609-42111

TCM

24609-42121

TCM

277P8-22051

TCM

277P8-22061

TCM

53673-72101

TCM

23458-22111D

TCM

23458-32051

Side
Roller

Side
Roller

www.helmarparts.com
© Copyright 2012 HELMAR INC.

281

Mast Roller Bearings

TCM

23458-22109D



www.helmarparts.com
© Copyright 2012 HELMAR INC.

Mast Roller Bearings
282

TOYOTA

63348-31960-71

TOYOTA

63348-U1100-71

TOYOTA

63355-31961-71

TOYOTA

63355-31980-71

TOYOTA

63355-32880-71

TOYOTA

63356-32880-71

TOYOTA

63358-22020-71

TOYOTA

63358-30800-71

TOYOTA

63358-U1020-71

TOYOTA

63358-U1100-71

TOYOTA

63368-22020-71

TOYOTA

63368-30800-71

TOYOTA

63368-31960-71

TOYOTA

63368-U1020-71

TOYOTA

63378-U1020-71

TOYOTA

63381-23601-71

TOYOTA

63381-30800-71

TOYOTA

61821-U2010-71

TOYOTA

61831-U1000-71

TOYOTA

61831-U1010-71

TOYOTA

63131-24050-71

TOYOTA TOYOTA

63131-31620-71

TOYOTA TOYOTA TOYOTA

63131-U2100-71

TOYOTA

63131-U2110-71

TOYOTA TOYOTA

63341-U2200-71

63131-30960-71

Chain
Sheave

Chain
Sheave

63131-33310-71

Chain
Sheave

Chain
Sheave

Chain
Sheave

Chain
Sheave

63131-U3100-71

Chain
Sheave

Chain
Sheave

63131-U1000-71

TOYOTA

61821-U2000-71



TOYOTA

76451-U2110-71

TOYOTA

76451-U3110-71

YALE

0151265-00

YALE

2538512-00

YALE

5000675-00

YALE

5028822-00

YALE

5040627-54

YALE

5042352-04

YALE

5042402-69

YALE

5042422-37

YALE

5042422-68

YALE YALE

5051112-79

YALE

5063500-00

YALE

5070335-00

YALE

5088018-005042817-96

Chain
Sheave

TOYOTA

76181-30340-71

TOYOTA

76151-30370-71

TOYOTA

76451-30200-71

TOYOTA

63381-U2170-71

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

63382-U2170-71

63382-30800-71

Side
Roller

TOYOTA

63381-U2000-71

TOYOTA

63381-U2101-71

TOYOTA

63381-34250-71

TOYOTA

63381-U1000-71

TOYOTA

63381-U1101-71

TOYOTA

63381-31620-71

TOYOTA

63381-32680-71
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YALE

5200453-72

YALE

5200453-73

YALE

5200453-74

YALE YALE

5203028-03

YALE

5800014-29

YALE

5800014-30

YALE

5800014-31

YALE

5800014-32

YALE

5800014-33

YALE

5800014-34

YALE

5800014-35

YALE

5800014-64

YALE

5800019-33

YALE

5800029-72

YALE

5800089-56

YALE

5188186-16

YALE

5200368-16

YALE

5200368-37

YALE

5200368-52

YALE

5200368-73

YALE

5200408-99

YALE

5200451-65

YALE

5200451-89

YALE

5200451-94

YALE

5200453-69

YALE

5200453-70

YALE

5200453-71

5200453-79

Chain
Sheave

Chain
Sheave

YALE

5188086-16

YALE

5187976-34



YALE

9094823-00

YALE

9112783-05

Side
Roller

YALE

9074583-00

YALE

9075953-00

YALE

9078063-00

Side
Roller

Side
Roller

YALE

9000022-55

YALE

9000032-85

YALE

5800316-73

YALE

5800316-74

YALE

5800849-83

YALE

5800102-79

YALE

5800316-72

BAKER
Outer Inner Width

Part# Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM)

102891 101.04 34.79 28.45

104744 127.05 44.80 31.69

CASCADE
Outer Inner Width

Part# Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM)

231359 107.30 39.98 26.28

231426 106.60 39.97 26.35

231427 (Chain Sheave) 95.28 39.98 34.47

652247 50.13 49.90 29.98

660050 101.34 39.85 28.26

660051 95.00 39.58 35.16

661549 96.28 39.77 29.05

661550 (Chain Sheave) 89.23 39.96 25.44

662145 101.34 39.85 28.26

664206 96.28 39.77 29.05

683819 57.09 12.74 20.57

688169 126.68 50.62 33.08

CLARK
Outer Inner Width

Part# Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM)

1648618 (Chain Sheave) 111.03 44.32 41.81

1655512 127.56 77.23 31.46

CLARK
Outer Inner Width

Part# Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM)

1695854 88.88 29.9 25.48

1722452 151.92 54.96 38.00

1819484 50.78 15.78 33.34

1821118 101.69 39.89 28.97

2326653 113.91 39.30 31.72

2357128 (Chain Sheave) 129.74 44.51 38.76

2357723 114.18 39.62 28.23

2359625 57.08 19.94 18.47

2383572 94.44 34.82 25.00

2782771 127.05 44.80 31.69

2783406 163.53 54.74 52.46

2801859 101.19 39.76 28.42

2803437 102.22 39.85 28.55

329488 (Chain Sheave) 155.40 44.03 44.95

333520 50.78 15.78 33.34

342957 101.04 34.79 28.45

4330973 94.44 34.82 25.00

721689 82.55 31.64 31.05

738752 127.05 44.80 31.69

746623 76.17 24.72 25.35
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CROWN
Outer Inner Width

Part# Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM)

077943 127.05 44.80 31.69

103284-1 114.18 39.62 28.23

106527 (Roller Assembly) 47.72 14.61 41.33

123400 126.93 44.79 29.91

74020 76.17 24.72 25.35

74668 101.04 34.79 28.45

74668-1 101.04 34.79 28.45

74668-2 101.04 34.79 28.45

DOOSAN
Outer Inner Width

Part# Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM)

D300038 127.05 44.80 31.69

D581814 108.71 39.98 31.31

D581815 109.69 39.98 30.47

D581816 110.54 39.98 30.47

HYSTER
Outer Inner Width

Part# Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM)

125217 63.00 31.91 75.43

125223 136.87 54.88 47.83

126764 80.05 39.72 29.96

129002 62.02 29.84 23.95

1313358 188.66 64.74 52.05

1319673 71.95 34.85 26.99

1332037 90.58 34.78 31.69

1332038 111.17 34.85 29.91

1333396 111.43 34.60 30.04

1333399 92.28 34.57 30.96

1333648 103.37 39.88 42.84

1333649 126.50 39.87 43.22

1334431 90.58 34.78 31.69

1334433 110.54 34.85 30.18

1343001 126.50 39.87 43.22

1343002 127.25 39.74 43.07

1343003 128.04 34.86 42.99

1343005 103.35 39.70 42.9

1343010 104.17 39.85 42.97

1343011 104.93 39.72 42.99

1343018 79.13 29.95 28.41

1343021 86.45 29.80 28.57

1345219 111.90 39.90 32.20

1345220 112.65 39.84 32.20

1353191 91.90 34.76 30.85

1353192 92.28 34.57 30.96

1363272 81.88 34.92 30.96

1371361 (Chain Sheave) 102.99 34.97 49.45

1378692 (Chain Sheave) 98.45 35.00 51.05

1378699 71.99 34.97 19.93

1379682 (Chain Sheave) 98.45 35.00 51.05

1387993 47.60 0.49 27.07

1395168 111.15 34.79 29.92

HYSTER
Outer Inner Width

Part# Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM)

1395169 91.90 34.76 30.85

1395170 110.54 34.85 30.18

1395171 90.58 34.78 31.69

1395172 111.76 39.87 32.19

1395173 91.90 34.76 30.85

1395174 81.88 34.92 30.96

1395177 79.13 29.95 28.41

1395178 86.46 29.98 28.56

1399203 126.92 39.78 42.96

1399204 126.92 39.78 42.96

1511882 103.67 39.41 40.90

1511883 104.26 39.32 40.95

1511884 105.01 39.52 40.96

1692093 (Chain Sheave) 108.09 39.96 33.21

186711 103.37 39.88 42.84

193557 101.79 39.84 44.47

2033828 81.89 34.75 27.04

2039663 (Side Roller) 52.18 27.65(O/L) 30.08

2302771 76.17 24.72 25.35

2303610 126.68 59.20 31.06

2303874 101.22 44.57 28.32

2305194 101.08 44.76 28.30

2309514 101.22 44.57 28.32

231020 71.95 34.85 26.99

2310327 (Side Roller) 46.99 24.46(O/L) 29.98

244005 50.78 15.78 33.34

270153 (Side Roller) 101.38 34.59(O/L) 28.52

3003693 88.88 29.90 25.48

302828 126.72 39.88 44.90

3054631 126.68 59.20 31.06

329090 90.58 34.78 31.69

329091 111.17 34.85 29.91

334932 90.00 39.82 36.48

339927 (Chain Sheave) 103.14 34.81 49.50

346906 (Chain Sheave) 150.18 44.48 69.04

362352 (Chain Sheave) 173.88 45.12 72.08

376056 159.36 54.75 47.93

41211 99.98 54.51 21.00

87905 101.04 34.79 28.45

87907 162.10 109.63 51.00

KALMAR AC
Outer Inner Width

Part# Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM)

4832744 151.92 54.96 38.00

4916533 101.04 34.79 28.45

4941962 107.78 34.84 31.04

4941963 107.80 34.78 30.96

4941964 108.85 34.54 31.01

4941965 116.15 39.66 32.97

4941966 116.08 39.72 32.99

4941967 116.80 39.55 33.00

4941968 121.24 44.65 35.96
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KALMAR AC
Outer Inner Width

Part# Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM)

4941969 121.24 44.65 35.96

4966387 121.48 44.65 35.95

8613025 101.34 39.85 28.26

KOMATSU
Outer Inner Width

Part# Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM)

37B-9AA-1112 107.78 34.84 31.04

37B-9AA-1122 107.80 34.78 30.96

37B-9AA-1132 108.85 34.54 31.01

37B-9AA-1210 116.15 39.66 32.97

37B-9AA-1220 116.08 39.72 32.99

37B-9AA-1230 116.80 39.55 33.00

37B-9AA-1312 121.24 44.65 35.96

37B-9AA-1322 121.24 44.65 35.96

37B-9AA-1512 116.08 39.72 32.99

37B-9AA-1522 116.08 39.72 32.99

37B-9AA-1532 116.08 39.72 32.99

37B-9AA-1541 116.08 39.72 32.99

37B-9AA-2111 107.78 34.84 31.04

37B-9AA-2121 107.80 34.78 30.96

37B-9AA-2141 107.80 34.78 30.96

37B-9AA-2311 121.24 44.65 35.96

37B-9AA-2321 121.24 44.65 35.96

37B-9AA-2341 121.48 44.65 35.92

37B-9AA-2511 116.08 39.72 32.99

37B-9AA-2521 116.08 39.72 32.99

37B-9AA-2531 116.08 39.72 32.99

37B-9AA-2541 116.08 39.72 32.99

3EB-73-A5010 (Chain Sheave) 95.28 39.98 34.47

3EB-79-A5210 107.30 39.98 26.28

3EB-79-A5220 106.60 39.97 26.35

3EC-71-A1410 127.05 44.80 31.69

3ED-71-41220 100.02 39.81 29.99

LINDE
Outer Inner Width

Part# Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM)

0009249461 135.06 64.88 41.72

0009249462 135.60 64.98 41.92

0009249475 89.99 39.95 28.98

0009249476 81.87 34.95 27.19

0009249477 127.30 39.68 42.81

0009249480 105.40 44.91 33.90

0009249481 150.09 59.36 45.11

0009249482 106.20 44.98 33.84

MITSI / CAT
Outer Inner Width

Part# Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM)

1036464 100.05 39.63 25.58

1055601 80.90 29.64 25.36

2I5425 126.72 39.88 44.90

MITSI / CAT
Outer Inner Width

Part# Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM)

2I5630 101.34 39.85 28.26

308918 76.17 24.72 25.35

314046 127.05 44.80 31.69

314047 127.05 44.80 31.69

910946 108.71 39.98 31.31

911639 109.69 39.98 30.47

911640 110.54 39.98 30.47

912899 81.07 29.96 29.15

94010-06700 101.02 39.80 27.10

94010-06800 101.96 39.95 27.10

94101-21602 (Side Roller) 42.06 80.32(O/L) 38.17

94102-10301 (Side Roller) 41.99 21.31(O/L) 36.00

94110-01100 99.08 39.74 30.00

94111-07700 100.00 39.63 30.00

94111-07800 100.00 39.63 30.00

94210-00600 113.97 44.71 34.95

94210-00700 114.97 44.47 34.94

94210-20503 123.24 45.28 40.17

94211-00800 (Chain Sheave) 113.90 39.12 35.96

94211-05300 115.93 44.60 30.04

94211-05400 115.93 44.60 30.04

94211-09800 (Side Roller) 42.06 80.32(O/L) 38.17

94211-11800 114.95 44.25 29.96

94211-11900 114.95 44.25 29.96

94401-03500 (Side Roller) 52.57 84.45(O/L) 38.73

94410-00600 116.94 44.84 39.90

94410-00700 116.94 44.84 39.90

94411-03700 128.94 49.76 39.90

94447-11200 117.98 44.37 32.01

94447-11300 117.98 44.37 32.01

94447-11400 117.98 44.37 32.01

94447-11500 130.00 49.40 35.04

94447-11600 130.00 49.40 35.04

94511-05500 149.41 59.80 44.68

94511-05600 149.43 59.85 44.76

94511-05700 150.52 59.58 44.78

971007 88.88 29.90 25.48

971008 113.91 39.30 31.72

971198 82.55 31.64 31.05

972434 126.20 54.69 31.14

973330 101.04 34.79 28.45

973531 (Chain Sheave) 108.09 39.96 33.21

NISSAN
Outer Inner Width

Part# Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM)

59117-00H00 96.95 34.76 27.96

59117-00H01 97.47 34.58 27.98

59117-00H02 97.05 34.53 27.93

59117-00H11 105.49 34.58 27.98

59117-01H00 94.42 34.62 28.04

59117-01H01 94.42 34.62 28.04

59117-10H00 101.98 34.43 28.00
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NISSAN
Outer Inner Width

Part# Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM)

59117-10H01 102.60 34.85 27.97

59117-10H02 102.97 34.60 27.96

59117-10H10 109.07 34.15 28.14

59117-10H11 109.35 34.39 27.94

59117-20H00 114.96 39.68 31.96

59117-20H01 114.96 39.68 31.96

59117-20H02 115.96 39.70 31.96

59117-20H10 122.87 39.75 32.05

59117-20H11 122.87 39.75 32.05

59117-FK400 115.93 44.60 30.04

59117-FK401 114.95 44.25 29.96

59117-FK402 114.95 44.25 29.96

59117-L1200 115.09 44.52 31.64

59117-L1210 123.45 44.73 34.01

59117-L1212 123.45 44.73 34.01

59117-L1400 96.95 34.76 27.96

59117-L1410 105.14 34.58 27.97

59117-L6000 129.10 49.75 34.95

59117-L6001 129.10 49.75 34.95

59117-L6002 129.10 49.75 34.95

59117-L9000 149.66 59.59 44.94

59117-L9001 149.43 59.85 44.76

59117-L9002 150.46 59.56 44.68

59117-L9200 164.49 54.82 44.96

59117-L9400 128.99 49.54 37.96

59440-10H00 (Chain Sheave) 138.16 44.58 36.11

59440-L2600 91.09 34.67 29.98

59440-L2900 (Chain Sheave) 107.98 39.53 35.98

59440-L9500 (Chain Sheave) 123.74 49.54 56.27

59530-L1150 114.94 64.80 36.07

59530-L1450 97.53 54.96 31.07

59530-L6050 129.18 69.23 40.24

59531-L1400 97.54 54.93 31.18

59532-13H00 (Side Roller) 45.04 51.71(O/L) 24.00

59532-FE000 (Side Roller) 40.29 70.06(O/L) 30.06

59532-FF000 (Side Roller) 46.96 75.14(O/L) 30.02

59532-L2601 (Side Roller) 40.29 70.06(O/L) 30.06

59532-L2901 (Side Roller) 46.96 75.14(O/L) 30.02

PRIME MOVER
Outer Inner Width

Part# Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM)

21089-01 76.17 24.72 25.35

RAYMOND
Outer Inner Width

Part# Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM)

449-011 76.17 24.72 25.35

449-015 80.90 29.64 25.36

449-032 100.05 39.63 25.58

TCM
Outer Inner Width

Part# Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM)

211F8-22201 101.98 34.43 28.00

211F8-22221 102.60 34.85 28.00

214A8-22211 80.01 24.48 21.95

22018-30304 (Side Roller) 40.29 70.06(O/L) 30.06

22088-22151 (Side Roller) 40.04 70.56(O/L) 29.96

22088-32101 (Side Roller) 40.29 70.06(O/L) 30.06

22198-22341C 91.75 29.82 24.91

22578-22291B 102.00 34.81 25.43

23458-22109D 119.45 44.84 29.08

23458-22111D 119.95 44.88 29.03

23458-32051 (Side Roller) 92.02 34.78(O/L) 31.01

23458-32052 (Side Roller) 58.22 80.75(O/L) 30.05

23658-33001A 109.49 39.75 31.94

23918-22211 123.55 49.95 33.91

24609-42111 123.45 44.73 34.01

24609-42121 123.45 44.73 34.01

277P8-22051 118.98 44.95 28.93

277P8-22061 118.98 44.95 28.93

53673-72101 80.01 24.48 21.95

TOYOTA
Outer Inner Width

Part# Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM)

42617-11500-71 127.05 44.80 31.69

61236-20540-71 109.49 39.75 31.94

61236-23320-71 107.79 34.91 24.95

61236-23601-71 119.42 39.90 27.95

61236-31320-71 119.42 39.90 27.95

61236-U1000-71 94.42 34.62 28.04

61236-U1010-71 94.55 34.80 27.98

61236-U2010-71 109.80 39.53 31.98

61236-U2170-71 119.42 39.90 27.95

61246-34241-71 109.99 39.68 31.94

61246-U1000-71 94.42 34.62 28.04

61246-U2010-71 109.99 39.68 31.94

61286-U2010-71 109.80 39.53 31.98

61436-31620-71 164.66 54.68 44.91

61541-U1100-71 64.97 24.69 22.21

61541-U2100-71 79.52 24.73 23.39

61552-34030-71 150.03 89.80 40.17

61821-10480-71 114.38 34.87 28.01

61821-U1010-71 114.57 34.80 27.97

61821-U2000-71 125.57 39.85 31.88

61821-U2010-71 125.51 39.85 32.13

61831-U1000-71 114.38 34.87 28.01

61831-U1010-71 115.13 34.70 28.10

63131-24050-71 (Chain Sheave) 107.98 39.53 35.98

63131-30960-71 (Chain Sheave) 123.53 39.62 43.35

63131-31620-71 (Chain Sheave) 123.74 49.54 56.27

63131-33310-71 (Chain Sheave) 118.01 39.88 33.05

63131-U1000-71 (Chain Sheave) 91.09 34.67 29.98

63131-U2100-71 (Chain Sheave) 95.13 34.52 35.92

63131-U2110-71 (Chain Sheave) 111.22 34.82 36.00
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TOYOTA
Outer Inner Width

Part# Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM)

63131-U3100-71 (Chain Sheave) 118.01 39.88 33.05

63341-U2200-71 70.99 24.82 20.92

63348-31960-71 94.42 34.62 28.04

63348-U1100-71 107.79 34.91 24.95

63355-31961-71 124.44 44.47 34.00

63355-31980-71 114.48 44.90 33.96

63355-32880-71 124.49 44.73 33.81

63356-32880-71 124.62 44.80 37.98

63358-22020-71 109.49 39.75 31.94

63358-30800-71 109.49 39.75 31.94

63358-U1020-71 94.42 34.62 28.04

63358-U1100-71 107.79 34.91 24.95

63368-22020-71 149.50 54.90 45.79

63368-30800-71 109.84 39.96 31.96

63368-31960-71 94.42 34.62 28.04

63368-U1020-71 96.00 34.62 28.04

63378-U1020-71 95.90 34.80 28.16

63381-23601-71 118.41 39.88 28.10

63381-30800-71 108.55 64.82 30.01

63381-31040-71 149.50 54.90 45.79

63381-31620-71 149.50 54.90 45.79

63381-32680-71 124.04 44.56 39.97

63381-34250-71 149.05 60.00 44.60

63381-U1000-71 94.42 34.62 28.04

63381-U1101-71 107.79 34.91 24.95

63381-U2000-71 108.36 39.12 31.89

63381-U2101-71 118.31 39.45 28.06

63381-U2170-71 119.42 39.90 27.95

63382-30800-71 (Side Roller) 45.04 51.71(O/L) 24.00

63382-U2170-71 119.70 39.35 28.03

76151-30370-71 149.43 59.85 44.76

76181-30340-71 100.02 39.81 29.99

76451-30200-71 114.38 44.74 33.96

76451-U2110-71 62.32 24.63 18.02

76451-U3110-71 72.04 24.68 28.25

YALE
Outer Inner Width

Part# Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM)

0151265-00 99.98 54.51 21.00

2538512-00 81.89 34.75 27.04

5000675-00 126.22 91.21 30.88

5028822-00 76.17 24.72 25.35

5040627-54 79.13 29.95 28.41

5042352-04 80.05 39.72 29.96

5042402-69 86.45 29.80 28.57

5042422-37 71.95 34.85 26.99

5042422-68 71.95 34.85 26.99

5042817-96 (Chain Sheave) 98.45 35.00 51.05

5051112-79 101.04 34.79 28.45

5063500-00 126.20 54.69 31.14

5070335-00 101.22 44.57 28.32

5088018-00 101.22 44.57 28.32

YALE
Outer Inner Width

Part# Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM) Dim. (MM)

5187976-34 81.88 34.92 30.96

5188086-16 91.90 34.76 30.85

5188186-16 91.90 34.76 30.85

5200368-16 111.76 39.87 32.19

5200368-37 111.43 34.60 30.04

5200368-52 91.90 34.76 30.85

5200368-73 112.65 39.84 32.20

5200408-99 71.99 34.97 19.93

5200451-65 50.78 15.78 33.34

5200451-89 90.00 39.82 36.48

5200451-94 (Chain Sheave) 103.14 34.81 49.50

5200453-69 103.35 39.70 42.90

5200453-70 126.50 39.87 43.22

5200453-71 127.25 39.74 43.07

5200453-72 128.04 34.86 42.99

5200453-73 104.17 39.85 42.97

5200453-74 104.93 39.72 42.99

5200453-79 (Chain Sheave) 102.99 34.97 49.45

5203028-03 101.04 34.79 28.45

5800014-29 111.15 34.79 29.92

5800014-30 91.90 34.76 30.85

5800014-31 110.54 34.85 30.18

5800014-32 90.58 34.78 31.69

5800014-33 111.76 39.87 32.19

5800014-34 91.90 34.76 30.85

5800014-35 81.88 34.92 30.96

5800014-64 79.13 29.95 28.41

5800019-33 90.58 34.78 31.69

5800029-72 159.36 54.75 47.93

5800089-56 63.00 31.91 75.43

5800098-84 (Chain Sheave) 173.88 45.12 72.08

5800102-78 126.92 39.78 42.96

5800102-79 126.89 39.85 43.37

5800316-72 103.67 39.41 40.90

5800316-73 104.26 39.32 40.95

5800316-74 105.01 39.52 40.96

5800849-83 47.60 0.49 27.07

9000022-55 91.90 34.76 30.85

9000032-85 81.80 34.92 30.96

9074583-00 (Side Roller) 40.00 20.02(O/L) 30.07

9075953-00 126.68 59.20 31.06

9078063-00 (Side Roller) 46.99 24.46(O/L) 29.98

9094823-00 (Side Roller) 52.18 27.65(O/L) 30.08

9112783-05 114.38 34.87 28.01
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